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Your Move Receipt from ... 

Moved From 

 Orting, WA, 98360 

Moved To 

 

Puyallup, WA, 98373 

Move Total 

Labor $620.00 

4.0 hrs x $155.00/hr 

Travel 

Valuation Coverage 

%10.10 Seattle, WA TAX 

Heavy ltem(s) Fee 

Merchant Fee 3.5% 

Gratuity 

Final Total 

Payments 

Final Payment Paid with Card on 

04/11/2022 

Deposit Paid with Card on 

04/11/2022 

Total Paid 

Balance 

$270.90 

$0.00 

$89.00 

$55.00 

$35.00 

$267.48 

$1,337.38 

$1,237.38 

$100.00 

$1,337.38 

$0.00 

Thank you for your business! 
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