

# **Moved To**

Puyallup, WA, 98373

## **Move Total**

Labor	\$620.00 4.0 hrs x \$155.00/hr		
Travel	\$270.90		
Valuation Coverage	\$0.00		
%10.10 Seattle, WA TAX	\$89.00		
Heavy Item(s) Fee	\$55.00		
Merchant Fee 3.5%	\$35.00		
Gratuity	\$267.48		
Final Total	\$1,337.38		

## **Payments**

Final Payment Paid with Card on 04/11/2022			\$1,23	\$1,237.38		
Deposit Paid with Card on 04/11/2022		\$100.00				
Total Paid			\$1,33	37.38		
Balance				\$0.00		
	hank you fo	or your busi	ness!			
١		Ç		2		